



**Village of Hoffman Estates**  
**TRANSPORTATION & ENGINEERING DIVISION**

Tabulation of Bids for: **2018 Sears Centre Parking Lot Sealcoat and Striping Project**

County: Cook Date: 8/27/2018  
 Local Agency: Hoffman Estates Time: 10:00 AM  
 Section: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Estimate: \$ 227,401.85

Name of Bidder:				Chadwick Contracting Co.		Patriot Pavement Maintenance		M&J Asphalt Paving Company		Chicagoland Paving			
Address of Bidder:				12 Prosper Court		825 Seegers Road		Inc.		Contractors Inc.			
				Lake in the Hills, IL 60156		Des Palines, IL 60016		3124 S. 60th Court		225 Telser Road			
								Cicero, IL 60804		Lake Zurich, IL 60047			
Proposal Guarantee:				Bond		Bond		Bond		Bond			
Approved Engineer's Estimate													
Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Asphalt Emulsion Sealcoat	SY	106,972	0.80	\$ 85,577.60	0.96	\$ 102,693.12	1.01	\$ 108,041.72	1.26	\$ 134,784.72	1.20	\$ 128,366.40
2	Pavement Patch, 4"	SY	2,431	30.00	\$ 72,930.00	25.45	\$ 61,868.95	26.84	\$ 65,248.04	24.88	\$ 60,483.28	27.50	\$ 66,852.50
3	Detectable Warnings	SF	42	25.00	\$ 1,050.00	25.00	\$ 1,050.00	33.00	\$ 1,386.00	38.88	\$ 1,632.96	45.00	\$ 1,890.00
4	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	SF	2,240	6.00	\$ 13,440.00	5.95	\$ 13,328.00	7.42	\$ 16,620.80	6.40	\$ 14,336.00	7.25	\$ 16,240.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk Removal	SF	2,641	2.00	\$ 5,282.00	2.50	\$ 6,602.50	3.30	\$ 8,715.30	1.88	\$ 4,965.08	1.50	\$ 3,961.50
6	Combination Curb and Gutter, B6.12, Removal & Replacement	LF	829	30.00	\$ 24,870.00	31.00	\$ 25,699.00	45.20	\$ 37,470.80	34.00	\$ 28,186.00	35.00	\$ 29,015.00
7	Sodding	SY	45	20.00	\$ 900.00	11.00	\$ 495.00	12.00	\$ 540.00	26.67	\$ 1,200.15	50.00	\$ 2,250.00
8	Manholes to be Adjusted	EA	2	400.00	\$ 800.00	325.00	\$ 650.00	750.00	\$ 1,500.00	644.00	\$ 1,288.00	500.00	\$ 1,000.00
9	Paint Pavement Marking Line, 4 inch	FT	77,969	0.25	\$ 19,492.25	0.22	\$ 17,153.18	0.22	\$ 17,153.18	0.35	\$ 27,289.15	0.40	\$ 31,187.60
10	Paint Pavement Marking Line, 24 inch	FT	145	1.20	\$ 174.00	1.65	\$ 239.25	0.30	\$ 43.50	48.08	\$ 6,971.60	1.31	\$ 189.95
11	Paint Pavement Marking - Letters and Symbols	SF	308	4.50	\$ 1,386.00	1.10	\$ 338.80	3.50	\$ 1,078.00	4.83	\$ 1,487.64	4.25	\$ 1,309.00
12	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	4,826.18	\$ 4,826.18	500.00	\$ 500.00	1,582.00	\$ 1,582.00	10,638.05	\$ 10,638.05
<b>Total Bid:</b>				As Read:	\$ 227,401.85	\$ 234,943.98	\$ 258,297.16	\$ 284,206.58	\$ 292,900.00				
				As Calculated:	\$ 227,401.85	\$ 234,943.98	\$ 258,297.34	\$ 284,206.58	\$ 292,900.00				



**Village of Hoffman Estates**  
**TRANSPORTATION & ENGINEERING DIVISION**

Tabulation of Bids for: **2018 Sears Centre Parking Lot Sealcoat and Stri**

County: Cook Date: 8/27/2018  
 Local Agency: Hoffman Estates Time: 10:00 AM  
 Section: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Estimate: \$ 227,401.85

Name of Bidder: Behm Pavement				SKC Construction, Inc.					
				Address of Bidder: Maintenance, Inc.					
3010 Route 176				P.O.Box 503					
Crystal Lake, IL 60014				West Dundee, IL 60118					
Proposal Guarantee: Bond				Bond					
Approved Engineer's Estimate									
Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Asphalt Emulsion Sealcoat	SY	106,972	0.80	\$ 85,577.60	0.98	\$ 104,832.56	1.03	\$ 110,181.16
2	Pavement Patch, 4"	SY	2,431	30.00	\$ 72,930.00	30.60	\$ 74,388.60	41.50	\$ 100,886.50
3	Detectable Warnings	SF	42	25.00	\$ 1,050.00	33.00	\$ 1,386.00	25.95	\$ 1,089.90
4	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	SF	2,240	6.00	\$ 13,440.00	13.31	\$ 29,814.40	10.61	\$ 23,766.40
5	Concrete Sidewalk Removal	SF	2,641	2.00	\$ 5,282.00	2.75	\$ 7,262.75	2.42	\$ 6,391.22
6	Combination Curb and Gutter, B6.12, Removal & Replacement	LF	829	30.00	\$ 24,870.00	59.13	\$ 49,018.77	73.61	\$ 61,022.69
7	Sodding	SY	45	20.00	\$ 900.00	100.00	\$ 4,500.00	91.47	\$ 4,116.15
8	Manholes to be Adjusted	EA	2	400.00	\$ 800.00	800.00	\$ 1,600.00	582.75	\$ 1,165.50
9	Paint Pavement Marking Line, 4 inch	FT	77,969	0.25	\$ 19,492.25	0.30	\$ 23,390.70	0.31	\$ 24,170.39
10	Paint Pavement Marking Line, 24 inch	FT	145	1.20	\$ 174.00	1.50	\$ 217.50	2.00	\$ 290.00
11	Paint Pavement Marking - Letters and Symbols	SF	308	4.50	\$ 1,386.00	3.50	\$ 1,078.00	2.50	\$ 770.00
12	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
<b>Total Bid:</b>		As Read:		\$	227,401.85	\$	298,489.28	\$	335,349.91
		As Calculated:		\$	227,401.85	\$	298,489.28	\$	335,349.91